Programmable DC Power Supplies
5kW in 2U
Built in RS-232 & RS-485 Interface
Advanced Parallel Standard
Optional Interfaces:
     IEEE488.2 SCPI (GPIB)
      Isolated Analog Programming
           Compliant  LAN

 USB Interface      USB
Power Supply Identification / Accessories
How to order
GEN 		8 - 600 - -
Factory Options AC Input Options
Series Output Output Option: IEMD 3P208 (Three Phase 208VAC)
Name Voltage Current MD 3P400 (Three Phase 400VAC)
(0~8V) (0~600A) IS510
IS420
LAN
USBModels 5kW
Model
Output
Voltage
VDC
Output
Current
(A)
Output
Power
(W)
GEN 8-600 0~8V 0~600 4800
GEN 10-500 0~10V 0~500 5000
GEN 16-310 0~16V 0~310 4960
GEN 20-250 0~20V 0~250 5000
GEN 30-170 0~30V 0~170 5100
GEN 40-125 0~40V 0~125 5000
Model
Output
Voltage
VDC
Output
Current
(A)
Output
Power
(W)
GEN 60-85 0~60V 0~85 5100
GEN 80-65 0~80V 0~65 5200
GEN 100-50 0~100V 0~50 5000
GEN 150-34 0~150V 0~34 5100
GEN 300-17 0~300V 0~17 5100
GEN 600-8.5 0~600V 0~8.5 5100
Accessories
1. Serial Communication cable
RS-232/RS-485 cable is used to connect the power supply to the  Host PC.
Mode RS-485 RS-232 RS-232
PC Connector DB-9F DB-9F DB-25F
Communication Cable Shield Ground L=2m Shield Ground L=2m Shield Ground L=2m
Power Supply Connector EIA/TIA-568A (RJ-45) EIA/TIA-568A (RJ-45) EIA/TIA-568A (RJ-45)
P/N GEN/485-9 GEN/232-9 GEN/232-25
2. Serial link cable*
Daisy-chain up to 31 Genesys™ power supplies.
Mode Power Supply Connector Communication Cable P/N
RS-485 EIA/TIA-568A (RJ-45) Shield Ground L=50cm GEN/RJ45
Also available, GenesysTM
1U Half Rack 750W
1U Full Rack 750W/1500W
2U Full Rack 3300W
3U Full Rack 10/15kW
* Included with power supply
6
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Benchtop Power Supplies category: